
2022105 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 5
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081098

TSA101016

FS

FS

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Yana OLIVIER 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA082480

TSA091503

BOR

FS

Christene FOUCHE

Le-Hanie NAUDE 7-5, 6-3

5

6

TSA091349 FS [4] Tamzin MOSTERT

Alternate 10 ALTERNATE Walkover

7

8

TSA091106

TSA092425

FS

NC

Anneke LINDE

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA091182

TSA091262

FS

Winelands

Lienca FERREIRA

Lize RUST 7-6(4), 6-1

11

12

TSA101062

TSA082130

FS

NW

Inge FERREIRA

[3] Vernelee OBERHOLZER 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

13

14

TSA081293

TSA101734

FS Milan  KROUCAMP

Celine  OERTEL 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA010268

TSA081177

FS

FS

Nika JOUBERT

[2] Sunica LABUSCAGNIE 6-2, 6-1

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

Christene FOUCHE

6-0, 6-0

[4] Tamzin MOSTERT

Anneke LINDE

6-3, 6-3

Lize RUST

[3] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

7-5, 4-6, 10-8

Milan  KROUCAMP

[2] Sunica LABUSCAGNIE

6-2, 6-0

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[4] Tamzin MOSTERT

6-1, 6-0

Lize RUST

[2] Sunica LABUSCAGNIE

6-0, 6-4

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[2] Sunica LABUSCAGNIE

6-0, 6-1

[1] Nestine VAN ROOYEN

[4] Tamzin MOSTERT

Lize RUST 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[4] Tamzin MOSTERT

Christene FOUCHE

Anneke LINDE 6-1, 6-3

[3] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-4, 6-2

Anneke LINDE

[3] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

0-6, 6-2, 10-7

Position 5-8

[3] Vernelee OBERHOLZER

Christene FOUCHE

Milan  KROUCAMP 6-4, 6-4

Position 7-8

Milan  KROUCAMP

Yana OLIVIER

Le-Hanie NAUDE 6-0, 6-1

E2

BYE

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Lienca FERREIRA

Inge FERREIRA Walkover

Celine  OERTEL

Nika JOUBERT 6-0, 6-0

Yana OLIVIER

Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

6-0, 6-0

Inge FERREIRA

Nika JOUBERT

3-6, 6-3, 11-9

Yana OLIVIER

Nika JOUBERT

6-4, 6-4

Position 9-16

Yana OLIVIER



Refilwe Naledi MAUTLWA

Inge FERREIRA 6-0, 6-0

Position 11-12

Inge FERREIRA

G1

Le-Hanie NAUDE

BYE

G2

BYE

Celine  OERTEL

Le-Hanie NAUDE

Celine  OERTEL

6-3, 6-1

Position 13-16

Le-Hanie NAUDE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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